BID NO:42/2023/2024

DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FLOORTILES AT THEMBI MWENDAMUTSU INFORMA'

CLOSING DATE: 17 NOVEMBER 2023
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COMPANY NAME

. AXAHOLDING

. SEMCDON CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS

. MULES CONSULTING JV GIVROF TRADING

. NTC GENERAL TRADING

. LATVCONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD

. ADDEK PROJECTS

. VHONANIWAVHUDI TRADING ENTERPRISE

. TLM ENGINEERING SERVICES

. MAA AND SM GENERAL PROJECTS AND LOGISTICS

MTTP CONSTRUCTION

MAESH (PTY)LTD

MUTANGELE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE
HANDY SAFETY SOLUTIONS

14 PM JOSEPH

AMOUNT
R815,400.00
R443,550.00
R815,354.60

R1,087,376.75
R578,795.00
R2,000,000.00
R985,700.00
R707,670.90
R583,901.00
R1,325,950.00
R717,255.00
R901,830.00
R891,008.50
R876,300.00



TION CENTRE



