BID NO:42/2023/2024

DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY, DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION OF FLOOR TILES AT THEMBI MWENDAMUTSU INFORMATION OF FLOOR TILES AT THE MUTSU INFORMATION OF THE MUTSU INFORMA

CLOSING DATE: 17 NOVEMBER 2023

NO	COMPANY NAME	AMOUNT
	1. AXA HOLDING	R815,400.00
	2. SEMCDON CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS	R443,550.00
	3. MULES CONSULTING JV GIVROF TRADING	R815,354.60
	4. NTC GENERAL TRADING	R1,087,376.75
	5. LATV CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS (PTY)LTD	R578,795.00
	6. ADDEK PROJECTS	R2,000,000.00
	7. VHONANIWAVHUDI TRADING ENTERPRISE	R985,700.00
	8. TLM ENGINEERING SERVICES	R707,670.90
	9. MAA AND SM GENERAL PROJECTS AND LOGISTICS	R583,901.00
	10. MTTP CONSTRUCTION	R1,325,950.00
	11. MAESH (PTY)LTD	R717,255.00
	12. MUTANGELE BUSINESS ENTERPRISE	R901,830.00
	13. HANDY SAFETY SOLUTIONS	R891,008.50
	14 PM JOSEPH	R876,300.00

TION CENTRE